

Best Sellers Cheesecake Cupcakes Selection 12 in a Box		I083
MIN95	Beanut Putter Cheesecake Cupcake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (21%), Sugar, Soya Spread (8%) [Toasted Soya, Soya Oil, Cane Sugar, Emulsifier: E471 (Palm Oil), Salt], Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Granules (8%) [Sugar, Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Palm Fat, Whey (Milk), Glucose (Maize), Sodium Bicarbonate, Emulsifier; Sunflower Lecithin, Glazing Agents; Shellac E904, Gum Arabic], Egg, Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (5%), Water, Sponge Mix [Thickners; (Modified Starch (Maize), Wheat Starch, Corn Starch), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents;(E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers;(E481, E475)], Butter (Milk), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sour Cream (Milk), Egg Yolk, Double Cream (Milk), Chocolate Colour [Colours; Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon], Modified Starch (Maize), Sicilian Lemon Juice, Milk, Natural Vanilla Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.</p>		
MIN96	Red Velvet Fudge Cheesecake Cupcake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (25%), Sugar, Egg, Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (5%), Water, Butter (Milk), Double Cream (Milk), Sponge Mix [Thickeners; (Modified Starch, Wheat Starch, Corn Starch), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents; (E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers; (E481, E475)], Chocolate (3%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Sour Cream (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate Shavings (2%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Butter Oil (Milk), Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract], White Chocolate Shavings (2%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Lactose (Milk), Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract], Milk, Ground Almonds (Nuts) (1%), Egg Yolk, Colour(E122), Modified Starch (Maize), Sicilian Lemon Juice, Colours; (Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon), Natural Vanilla Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
Warning: E122 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children		
MIN97	Cookie Dough Collision Cheesecake Cupcake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Cookie Dough Mix (21%) [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rape), Demerara Sugar, Whole Egg Powder, Whey Solids (from Milk), Dextrose, Raising Agent; (E500), Salt, Flavouring], Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (17%), Sugar, Egg, Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Butter (Milk), Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (5%), Chocolate (3%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Sponge Mix [Thickners; (Modified Starch (Maize), Wheat Starch, Corn Starch), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents;(E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers;(E481, E475)], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sour Cream (Milk), Egg Yolk, Double Cream (Milk), Chocolate Colour [Colours; Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon], Modified Starch (Maize), Sicilian Lemon Juice, Milk, Natural Vanilla Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.</p>		
FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN. SEE HIGHLIGHTED INGREDIENTS ABOVE		